Name of Form:
Verification of Provisional Ballots and Serial Numbers.
Section Reference:
Sections 65.051, 65.052, and 65.053, Texas Election Code.
Purpose:
Verify and track provisional ballots.
Number of Copies Required:
One.
Completed by:
Transitional to Voter Registrar, Ballot Board Judge, and Presiding Judge of Central Counting Station.
Filing Date:
Election Day.
Filed with:
Transitional to Voter Registrar, Ballot Board Judge, Presiding Judge of Central Counting Station and kept with the provisional ballots.
<u>Comments</u> :
Current form is 3/07.

AW8-19 Prescribed by Secretary of State Sections 65.051, 65.052, and 65.053, Texas Election Code 3/07

Type of Election	Precinct. No.
(Tipo de Elección)	(Núm. de Precinto)
Date of Election	Authority Conducting Election
(Fecha de la Elección)	(Autoridad Administrando la Elección)
, ,	

VERIFICATION OF PROVISIONAL BALLOTS AND SERIAL NUMBERS

VOTER REGISTRAR:

I certify that I received the provisional ballots in the ballot box or transfer case and I verified the serial numbers used to seal the box(es) were the same used by the custodian to seal the boxes.						
		NUMBER OF BALLOTS RECEIVED:				
Signature of Voter Registrar						
Signature of voter Regi	suu					
I certify the serial numbers of the seals used to re-seal the ballot box or transfer case prior to delivery to the central counting station are as follows:						
		NUMBER OF BALLOT	S TO DE DEL IVEDED			
		NOWIDER OF BALLOT	S TO BE DELIVERED			
Signature of Voter Regi	strar					
BALLOT BOARD JUDGE:						
I certify that the number of provisional ballots received is the same as shown above and the ballot box(es) or transfer case(s) were sealed with the seals reflecting the serial numbers						
above.		NUMBER OF BAL	LOTS RECEIVED:			
Signature of Ballot Boa	rd Judge					
Signature of Danot Doa	ru Juage					
If ballots are counted by a central counting station:						
I certify the serial numbers of the seals used to re-seal the ballot box or transfer case are as follows:						
Signature of Ballot Board Judge						
PRESIDING JUDGE OF CENTRAL COUNTING STATION:						
The ballot box or transfer case was received locked and sealed with the seals indicating the same serial numbers listed by the ballot board judge.						
Signature of Presiding J	 Judge					